
INTERESTED PARTIES MEETING 
August 27, 2012 

 
Property Tax Rule 462.040, Change in Ownership—Joint Tenancies 

 
Attendees 

 
Name Organization E-mail Address Telephone 

Marcy Jo Mandel Deputy State Controller mmandel@sco.ca.gov 213-833-6010 

Alan LoFaso SBE—Board Member Yee's Office alan.lofaso@boe.ca.gov 916-445-4081 

Elizabeth Maeng SBE—Board Member Runner's Office elizabeth.maeng@boe.ca.gov 916-445-2961 

Richard Benson Marin County Assessor rbenson@marincounty.org 415-473-7222 

Barbara Edginton San Luis Obispo County Assessor's Office bedginton@co.slo.ca.us 805-781-5666 

Michelle Sierra-Sammons Placer County Assessor's Office msierra@placer.ca.gov 530-889-4316 

Todd Porter Placer County Assessor's Office tporter@placer.ca.gov 530-889-4300 

David Gau SBE—Property & Special Taxes Department david.gau@boe.ca.gov 916-445-1516 

Bob Tucker SBE—Legal Department robert.tucker@boe.ca.gov 916-322-0437 

Daniel Paul SBE—Legal Department daniel.paul@boe.ca.gov 916-323-3097 

Dean Kinnee SBE—Property Taxes dean.kinnee@boe.ca.gov 916-274-3350 

Mike Harris SBE—Property Taxes mike.harris@boe.ca.gov 916-274-3358 

Glenna Schultz SBE—Property Taxes glenna.schultz@boe.ca.gov 916-274-3362 

Sherrie Kinkle SBE—Property Taxes sherrie.kinkle@boe.ca.gov 916-274-3363 

   

PARTICIPATING BY TELEPHONE   

Neil Shah SBE—Board Member Steel's Office neil.shah@boe.ca.gov 310-377-8016 

Mengjun He SBE—Board Member Yee's Office mengjun.he@boe.ca.gov 415-557-3000 

Connie Siebler Marin County Assessor's Office csiebler@marincounty.org 415-473-3042 

Deborah Newlen Kern County Assessor's Office newlen@co.kern.ca.us 661-868-3391 



Name Organization E-mail Address Telephone 

Dibby Allan Green Ambrecht & Associates green@taxlawsb.com 805-965-1329 

Jeffrey M. Reid McCormick Barstow LLP jeff.reid@mccormickbarstow.com 559-433-1300 

Bradley R. Marsh Winston & Strawn LLP bmarsh@winston.com 415-591-1585 

Bradley Heller SBE—Legal Department bradley.heller@boe.ca.gov 916-323-3091 
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